

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**SODUS TOWNSHIP HMA OVERLAY**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

13-Apr-17

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Rieth-Riley</b>		<b>Michigan Paving</b>							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max.	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
115	TON	Approach, CI II	31.75	\$3,651.25	\$23.11	\$2,657.65		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
695	TON	Shoulder, CI II	24.26	\$16,860.70	\$23.11	\$16,061.45		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3035	TON	HMA, 36A	45.00	\$136,575.00	\$56.50	\$171,477.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
60	TON	HMA Approach	80.00	\$4,800.00	\$129.82	\$7,789.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
450	syd	Pavt, for Butt Joint, Rem, Mod	9.53	\$4,288.50	\$8.93	\$4,018.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	0.01	\$1.28	\$2.00	\$256.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LSUM	Traffic Regulator Control	6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,059.00	\$2,059.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	EA	Mon Box Adjust	124.50	\$373.50	\$225.00	\$675.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$194,351.51</b>		<b>\$209,622.30</b>							